

21 M A C T 382/24 NARENDER PAL JAYANT Vs. ASHOK
KUMAR

22.05.2025

Present: Sh. Gulzari Lal and Ms. Suman, Ld. Counsel for the
petitioner.

Sh. Deepak Sahni, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
alongwith respondent in person.

Vakalatanma on behalf of petitioners filed.

No witness present today.

Last opportunity is given to the petitioner for
conducting his evidence.

Put up for PE on 17.07.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
22.05.2025